Prekonani oddilovych rekordi v roce 2024

Hala
4 x 200 m Mix

800 m

60 m pr.
Tyc

Koule 2 kg
Koule 3 kg
3000 m
300 m
Pétiboj
Sedmiboj
Dalka
Dalka

60 m pf.
60 m pf.
800 m
150 m
Sedmiboj
800 m
150 m
Tyc

150 m
100 m
100 m
Dalka
4x200m

300 m
150 m
Tyc

60 m

Tyc

Draha
600 m
300 m pf.
4x300m

4x300m

200 m pf.
200 m pf.
4x60m

1500 m pfr.
100 m pf.
100 m pfr.
Kriket

Tyc

1:49.22

2:00.48
8,26
3,20

12,42
10,66
8:33.14
40,80

3480 b.

4334 b.
6,11
5,56
8,84
8,50

2:20.65

19,26
4076 b.
2:17.51 e

19,41 e

3,10

20,86 e

13,20 e

11,41 e

6,10
1:4035 e
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41,29 e
19,58 e
3,00
8,03 e
2,96

1:33.94
44,09
2:45.28

2:32.88

27,73
28,39
29,76

4:32.53
13,93
14,03
57.27

3,23

]

Marsikova, Zenklova, Vicek,
Macoun

Vicek Vaclav
Macoun Martin
Svécena Lucie
Cimlova Thea
Cimlova Thea
Mardk Daniel
Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana
Macoun Martin
Macoun Martin
ProkesSova Johana
ProkeSova Johana
Macoun Martin
Fucikova Nela
ProkeSova Johana
Macoun Martin
Veseld Zuzana
Garayova Hana
Svécena Lucie
Semecka Martina
Svécena Lucie
Sestak Vit
Macoun Martin
Hajek Martin, Gromes
David, Macoun Martin,
Vic¢ek Vaclav
Veseld Zuzana
Veseld Zuzana
Svécena Lucie
Svécena Lucie
Svécena Lucie

Vesela Zuzana

Prokesova Johana
Garayova Hana, Vesela
Zuzana, Hocke Barbora,
Prokesova Johana

Hajek Martin, Vicek Vaclav,
Gromes David, Macoun
Martin

Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana
Garayova Hana, Zenklova
Karolina, ProkeSova Johana,
Hocke Barbora

Vicek Vaclav

Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana

Cimlovd Thea

Svécena Lucie

2009
2009
2008
2011
2011
2006
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2012
2008
2007
2009

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009

2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2011
2008

Mix

Zky

Praha-Strahov

Praha-Strahov
Praha-Strahov
Nehvizdy

Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Stromovka
Praha-Strahov
Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha-Strahov
Praha-Strahov
Praha - Stromovka
Praha - Stromovka
Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonec nad Nisou
Praha - Stromovka
Praha - Stromovka

Praha - Stromovka
Praha - Stromovka
Praha - Stromovka
Praha - Stromovka
Praha-Strahov

Zagreb (CRO)
Zagreb (CRO)
Tfinec

Tfinec

Tfinec
Tfinec
Tfinec

Trinec
Trinec
Trinec
Kutna Hora
Kolin

9.

27.

14.12.2024

14.12.2024
14.12.2024
2.12.2024
30.11.2024
30.11.2024
24.2.2024
18.2.2024
9.2.2024
-10.2.2024
9.2.2024
9.2.2024
9.2.2024
10.2.2024
3.2.2024
2.2.2024
28.1.2024
27.1.2024
26.1.2024
21.1.2024
20.1.2024
17.1.2024
17.1.2024
14.1.2024
14.1.2024

14.1.2024
14.1.2024
13.1.2024
13.1.2024

6.1.2024

28.9.2024
28.9.2024
22.9.2024

22.9.2024

22.9.2024
22.9.2024
21.9.2024

21.9.2024
21.9.2024
21.9.2024
21.9.2024
11.9.2024



Ostép 400 g
4 x 300 m Mix

100 m pf.
400 m
3000 m pf.
4 x300m

200 m pf.
Sprintérsky trojboj
Kladivo 3 kg

1 anglicka mile
200 m

60 m

150 m

100 m pf.

100 m pf.

Tyc

Sedmiboj

300 m

100 m pf.

100 m pf.
1500 m

400 m

2000 m pf.

4 x100 m

4x 400 m

100 m pf.
300 m
1500 m pf.
200 m
Dalka

400 m
3000 m

4 x300m

300 m pf.
200 m
Dalka
100 m pfr.
200 m pf.
Dalka
1000 m
3000 m
800 m

4x 100 m

Tyc

Kriket
Ostép 400 g
Délka

150 m
Trojskok
Ostép 400 g
1000 m

300 m

38.51
2:40.38 e

14.09 e

57.63 e
8:51.75
2:53.01 e

28.70 e
2601 b.
40,44
4:20.85
25,07
8,15
18,48
14,29
13,65
3,00
4997 b.
40,08
14,42
13,76
4:12.59
58,06
8:05.66
49,44

4:00.73

14,47
40,59
4:36.71
25,28
5,54
58,14 e
9:29.33 e
2:3955 e

8:55.58
25,46
5,47
13,88
29,64
6,58
3:06.35
8:29.84
2:19.66
49,55

3,15
57,22
36,13

6,38
18,95
10,32
34.83

2:29.68
41,50

e

e
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Cimlova Thea

Vicek, Veseld, ProkeSova,
Macoun

Prokesova Johana

Veseld Zuzana

Marak Daniel

Prokesova, Zenklova,
Prochazkova, Vesela
Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana
Karbanova Tereza

Marak Daniel

Prokesova Johana
Semecka Martina
Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana
Macoun Martin

Macoun Martin
ProkeSova Johana
ProkeSova Johana
ProkeSova Johana
Macoun Martin

Vicek Vaclav

Fucikova Nela

Némcova Jana

Fucikova N., Frankova V.,
Hlavackova M., Svécend L.
Fucikova N., Frankova V.,
Petrova N., Hlavackova M.
ProkeSova Johana
Prokesova Johana

Vicek Vaclav

Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana

Vesela Zuzana

Vicek Vaclav

Hajek, Rieger, VIcek,
Macoun

Marak Daniel

Prokesova Johana
Prokesova Johana
Macoun Martin
Prokesova Johana
Macoun Martin

Vesela Zuzana

Mardk Daniel

Fucikova Nela

Pokorna Veronika, Fucéikova
Nela, Svécena Lucie,
Prokesova Johana
Svécena Lucie

Cimlova Thea

Cimlova Thea

Macoun Martin
Prokesova Johana
Hojsakova Tereza
Cimlovd Thea

Mardk Daniel

Prokesova Johana

2011

2009
2009
2006

2009
2009
2007
2006
2009
2012
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2006
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2006
2007

2008
2011
2011
2009
2009
2006
2011
2006
2009

Mix

Zky

Dky

Dky

Dky

Brno
Brno

Brno
Vlasim
Lima (PER)
Kutna Hora

Kutna Hora

Kolin

Kolin

Kolin

Kolin

Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Ceské Budéjovice
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Ostrava-Vitkovice

Ostrava-Vitkovice
Stara Boleslav

Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav

Nové Mésto nad Metuji
Nové Mésto nad Metuji

Kolin
Vlasim
Vlasim

Zlin

Mlada Boleslav
Mlada Boleslav
Vlasim

Vlasim

Vlasim
Schwechat (AUT)
Praha-Juliska
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav

Stara Boleslav
Kutna Hora
Kutna Hora
Benesov
Benesov
Pardubice
VlIasim

Kolin

Kolin

2.9.2024
2.9.2024

1.9.2024
1.9.2024
31.8.2024
29.8.2024

29.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
21.8.2024
6.7.2024
6.7.2024
6.7.2024
6.7.2024
6.7.2024
6.-7.7.2024
27.6.2024
27.6.2024
27.6.2024
26.6.2024
15.6.2024
15.6.2024
15.6.2024

15.6.2024

14.6.2024
14.6.2024
14.6.2024
8.6.2024
8.6.2024
1.6.2024
31.5.2024
31.5.2024

26.5.2024
25.5.2024
25.5.2024
19.5.2024
19.5.2024
19.5.2024
19.5.2024
11.5.2024
11.5.2024
11.5.2024

11.5.2024
8.5.2024
8.5.2024
5.5.2024
4.5.2024
4.5.2024
3.5.2024
1.5.2024
1.5.2024



1500 m

2000 m pr.

TyC

4:50.17 e
8:11.34 e
2.90

Veseld Zuzana
Némcova Jana
Svécena Lucie

2009
2007
2008

Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav
Stara Boleslav

27.4.2024
27.4.2024
27.4.2024



